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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
RRCMCH6524 PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES
See Hammond Website for More Information

1.00 in
25 mm

TYP

1.00 in
25 mm

4.00 in
102 mm

6.00 in
152 mm

5.14 in
131 mm

24.75 in
629 mm

.73 in
18 mm

O .19 in
5 mm

   4X

O .13 in
3 mm

  7X

2.00 in
51 mm

10.00 in
254 mm O .18 in

4 mm

  3X

.32 in
8 mm

10.00 in
254 mm

2.75 in
70 mm


